
DuPage County Farm Bureau  
2024 Meat Order Form 

PRODUCT PRICE QTY COST 

Bacon Wrapped Filets, 4pc, 10oz $57.00     

Bourbon Marinated Steak, 8pc, 8oz $51.00     

Ground Round, 10lb $45.00     

Hamburger Patties (ground chuck) 5lb $25.00     

Top Sirloin Butt Steak, 8pc, 8oz $51.00     

        

Chicken Taco Meat, 5lb $33.00     

Honey BBQ Chicken Breast, 10pc, 8oz $33.00     

Plain Chicken Breast, 10pc, 8oz $33.00     

Tequilla Lime Chicken Breast, 10pc, 8oz $33.00     

Tortilla Crusted Chicken Breast, 8pc $32.00     

        

Bacon Wrapped Pork Chops, 8pc, 10oz $33.00     

BBQ Boneless Pork Chops, 10pc, 8oz $32.00     

Brat, 5lb $31.00     

Italian Sausage, 5lb $31.00     

Jumbo Hot Dogs, 5lb $31.00     

Plain Boneless Pork Chops, 10pc, 8oz $32.00     

Pork Back Ribs, 2 packages, 10oz $32.00     

Stuffed Pork Chops, 4pc, 10oz $29.00     

Total Boxes: _________ Grand Total: $________ 

Name: _____________________________________________ Phone: ______________________________ 

FB#: _________________________ Email:_____________________________________________________ 

Mail or drop off payment to: DCFB 245 S. Gary Ave., Carol Stream, IL 

60188 

Checks payable to: DCFB 



DuPage County Farm Bureau  
2024 Meat Order Dates 

MONTH ORDER DUE  PICK-UP 

January 2024 Tues - Jan 16  Thurs - Jan 25 

February 2024 Tues - Feb 13  Thurs - Feb 22 

March 2024 Tues - March 19  Thurs - March 28 

April 2024 Tues - April 16  Thurs - April 25 

May 2024 Tues - May 21  Thurs - May 30 

June 2024 Tues - June 18  Thurs - June 27 

July 2024 Tues - July 16 Thurs -  July 25 

August 2024 Tues - Aug 20  Thurs - Aug 29 

September 2024 Tues - Sept 17  Thurs - Sept 26 

October 2024 Tues - Oct 15  Thurs - Oct 24 

November 2024 Tues - Nov 12  Thurs - Nov 21 

 December 2024  Tues - Dec 10  Thurs - Dec 19 

Members are welcome to place a meat order each month.  The DuPage County Farm Bureau partners 

with Inboden’s Meat Market to provide fresh, quality cuts at a reasonable price.  

Please review order deadlines and pick-up dates.  Any orders received past the deadline will be added to 

the following month’s order. 

There are a few ways you can place a meat order: 

-Ordering online at dcfb.org under the store tab 

-Printing out a Meat order form from our website and sending it in to us 

-Filling out a meat order form on page 8 of your monthly newspaper, The Farmer  

All orders can be mailed to the DCFB office: 245 S. Gary Ave. Carol Stream, IL 60188 

Please contact membership@dcfb.org or call 630-668-8161 with any questions, we are here to assist you. 

Pick-up Location: 245 S. Gary Ave. Carol Stream, IL 60188 (Lower level) 

Pick-up Time: 8:30AM— 4PM on scheduled pick-up day 


